Les bus de I'Etang

Direzione: Vitrolles w

©® Partenzail 12/04/PM tra 6:50 e 7:45

Tabella oraria

o) Relais chasseurs 6:50 - 7:45
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Tante Rose _ 6:54 - 7:50
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Chemin des _Boeufs 6:57 } 7:54
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

O Verduren 6:58 - 7:55
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Av Marius B_rémond 6:59 } 7:56
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

O [TardyJoyeux 700 - 757
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Mairie Gavo_tte B } 7:59
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

O Tabors 7:02 - 8:01
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

() Stade Boli ) - 7:00 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

() Val Sec & . - 7:01 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) St Georges & . 7.02 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

O JeanneD'Arc 704 703 803
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Blondines _ 7:05 . 8:04
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

O Rosiers 7:06 - 8:04
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Amandiers Bas 7.07 . 8:05
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Amandiers Haut 7:08 B, 8:06
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

(I) Matelots 7:09 - 8:07


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy680f5bd6156366.94942799.html#

Colibris

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Mouettes
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Rossignols
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Bouroumettes Ecole

&
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Pierrefeu
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Cadeneaux Eglise
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Monaco
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Route de la Gavotte
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Clos Idéal

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Cadeneaux Stade
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Collége Monod &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Jas de Rhodes
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Domaine du Plateau
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Piscine
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Stade Vitria
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Collége Monod &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Cadeneaux Cimetiere

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Ste Elisabeth
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Versailles &

Les Pennes-Mirabeau
Square de Gaulle -
Quai 4

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Tunnel RD113 &

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Renardiére &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

7:10

7:11

7:12

7:14

745

7:16

7:20

7:26

7:28

7:04

7:04

7:06

7:07

7:09

7:16

7:16

7:17

7:21

7:30

8:09

8:11

8:12

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:26

8:29

8:32

8:33



Parc Relais Palliéres
&

Les Pennes-Mirabeau
Clos Cadiére &

Les Pennes-Mirabeau
Fontblanche Quai N°2
&

Vitrolles

Repos &
Vitrolles

Mairie Sud &
Vitrolles

Collége de Beauvoir
&

Vitrolles

Griffon Clinique &
Vitrolles

Lycée Monnet &
Vitrolles

Victor Gélu &
Vitrolles

LEP Caucadis &
Vitrolles

Pommiers &
Vitrolles

Mendés France
Vitrolles

7:29

7:29

7:31

7:32

7:32

7:33

7:35

7:36

7:40

7:42

7:44

7:45

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:35

7:39

7:41

7:43

7:43

8:34

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:45

8:47

8:49

8:49



