① Partenza il 12/04/PM tra 6:50 e 7:45

Tabella oraria

9	Relais chasseurs Les Pennes-Mirabeau	6:50	-	7:45
0	Tante Rose Les Pennes-Mirabeau	6:54	-	7:50
þ	Chemin des Boeufs Les Pennes-Mirabeau	6:57	-	7:54
þ	Verduron Les Pennes-Mirabeau	6:58	-	7:55
0	Av Marius Brémond Les Pennes-Mirabeau	6:59	-	7:56
0	Tardy Joyeux Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:00	-	7:57
0	Mairie Gavotte Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	-	7:59
()	Tabors Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:02	-	8:01
	Stade Boli Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:00	-
0	Val Sec க் Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:01	-
þ	St Georges & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:02	-
0	Jeanne D'Arc Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:04	7:03	8:03
þ	Blondines Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:05	-	8:04
0	Rosiers Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:06	-	8:04
	Amandiers Bas	7:07	-	8:05
Ó	Les Pennes-Mirabeau			
	Amandiers Haut Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:08	-	8:06
0	Amandiers Haut	7:08 7:09	-	8:06 8:07

0	Colibris Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:10	-	8:09
0	Mouettes Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:11	-	8:11
0	Rossignols Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:12	-	8:12
0	Bouroumettes Ecole & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:14	-	8:14
þ	Pierrefeu Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:15	-	8:15
0	Cadeneaux Eglise Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:16	-	8:16
0	Monaco Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:04	-
þ	Route de la Gavotte Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:04	-
þ	Clos Idéal Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:06	-
0	Cadeneaux Stade Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:07	-
0	Collège Monod & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:09	-
0	Jas de Rhodes Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:14	-
0	Domaine du Plateau Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:16	-
þ	Piscine Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:16	-
0	Stade Vitria Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:17	-
0	Collège Monod & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:19	-
0	Cadeneaux Cimetière Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:21	-
0	Ste Elisabeth Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:20	7:22	8:26
0	Versailles & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:26	-
0	Square de Gaulle - Quai 4 Les Pennes-Mirabeau	-	7:28	8:29
0	Tunnel RD113 க் Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:26	7:30	8:32
0	Renardière & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:28	7:31	8:33
•				

0	Parc Relais Pallières ਫ਼ੇ Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:29	7:31	8:34
þ	Clos Cadière & Les Pennes-Mirabeau	7:29	7:32	8:35
0	Fontblanche Quai N°2 & Vitrolles	7:31	7:32	8:36
0	Repos & Vitrolles	7:32	7:33	8:37
0	Mairie Sud க் Vitrolles	7:32	7:33	8:37
O	Collège de Beauvoir ਫ਼ੇ Vitrolles	7:33	7:34	8:38
0	Griffon Clinique & Vitrolles	7:35	7:35	8:39
þ	Lycée Monnet & Vitrolles	7:36	7:35	8:40
0	Victor Gélu & Vitrolles	7:40	7:39	8:45
0	LEP Caucadis & Vitrolles	7:42	7:41	8:47
0	Pommiers & Vitrolles	7:44	7:43	8:49
0	Mendès France Vitrolles	7:45	7:43	8:49